opentext

Gupta Team Developer (TD)
Gupta Team Developer (TD)
Gupta Team Developer (TD)
Gupta Team Developer (TD)
Gupta Team Developer (TD)
Gupta Team Developer (TD)
Gupta Team Developer (TD)
Gupta Team Developer (TD)
Gupta Team Developer (TD)
Gupta Team Developer (TD)
Gupta Team Developer (TD)
Gupta Team Developer (TD)

Gupta TD Mobile
Gupta TD Mobile
Gupta TD Mobile
Gupta TD Mobile
Gupta TD Mobile
Gupta TD Mobile
Gupta TD Mobile

Gupta TD Mobile

Gupta SQLBase
Gupta SQLBase
Gupta SQLBase
Gupta SQLBase
Gupta SQLBase

Gupta SQLBase

Gupta SQLBase

Report Builder
Report Builder
Report Builder
Report Builder
Report Builder
Report Builder

Support Lifecycle Stand 01.05.2023

7.5
7.4
7.3.1
7.3
7.2
7.1.5
7.1
7.0
6.3
6.2
6.1
6.0

24
2.3
2.2
2.1
2.0
1.2
1.1

1.0

12.3
12.2
12.1
12.0
11.7

11.6

11.5

7.5
7.4
7.3.1
7.3
7.2.2
7.2

April 2023

July 2021

June 2020
January 2020
September 2019
June 2020

May 2018
October 2016
March 2015
June 2013
March 2012
November 2010

April 2020

June 2019
September 2018
February 2017
September 2015
January 2015
July 2014

January 2014

August 2021
July 2019

July 2017
August 2015
November 2012

November 2010

November 2008

April 2023

July 2021

June 2020
January 2020
April 2020
September 2019

April 2028
July 2026
June 2025
January 2025
September 2024
June 2025
May 2023
October 2021
March 2020
Aug 17
March 2016
March 2015

April 2025

June 2024
September 2023
February 2022
September 2020
November 2016
November 2016

September 2015

August 2026
July 2024

July 2022
August 2020
November 2017

Septmber 2016

August 2015

April 2028

July 2026

June 2025
January 2025
April 2025
September 2024

Upgrade to
version 2.0

Upgrade to
version 12.0

Upgrade to
version 12.0



Report Builder
Report Builder
Report Builder
Report Builder
Report Builder
Report Builder

Report Builder

7.1.5
7.1
7.0
6.3
6.2
6.1

6.0

June 2020
May 2018
October 2016
March 2015
June 2013
March 2012

November 2010

June 2025
May 2023
October 2021
March 2020
March 2017
March 2016

March 2015

Upgrade to
version 6.3



