opentext

Support Lifecycle Stand 01.05.2023

Product Name Gupta Team Developer (TD)	Version 7.5 7.4 7.3.1 7.3 7.2 7.1.5 7.1 7.0 6.3 6.2 6.1 6.0	Release Date April 2023 July 2021 June 2020 January 2020 September 2019 June 2020 May 2018 October 2016 March 2015 June 2013 March 2012 November 2010	Sustining April 2028 July 2026 June 2025 January 2025 September 2024 June 2025 May 2023 October 2021 March 2020 Aug 17 March 2016 March 2015	Notes
Product Name Gupta TD Mobile	Version 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.1 2.0 1.2 1.1	Release Date April 2020 June 2019 September 2018 February 2017 September 2015 January 2015 July 2014	Sustining April 2025 June 2024 September 2023 February 2022 September 2020 November 2016 November 2016	Notes
Gupta TD Mobile Product Name Gupta SQLBase Gupta SQLBase Gupta SQLBase Gupta SQLBase Gupta SQLBase Gupta SQLBase	1.0 Version 12.3 12.2 12.1 12.0 11.7	January 2014 Release Date August 2021 July 2019 July 2017 August 2015 November 2012	September 2015 Sustining August 2026 July 2024 July 2022 August 2020 November 2017	Upgrade to version 2.0 Notes
Gupta SQLBase Gupta SQLBase	11.6 11.5	November 2010 November 2008	Septmber 2016 August 2015	Upgrade to version 12.0 Upgrade to version 12.0
Product Name Report Builder	Version 7.5 7.4 7.3.1 7.3 7.2.2 7.2	Release Date April 2023 July 2021 June 2020 January 2020 April 2020 September 2019	Sustining April 2028 July 2026 June 2025 January 2025 April 2025 September 2024	Notes

Report Builder	7.1.5	June 2020	June 2025	-
Report Builder	7.1	May 2018	May 2023	-
Report Builder	7.0	October 2016	October 2021	-
Report Builder	6.3	March 2015	March 2020	-
Report Builder	6.2	June 2013	March 2017	-
Report Builder	6.1	March 2012	March 2016	-
				Upgrade to
Report Builder	6.0	November 2010	March 2015	version 6.3
-				